

SEC:036:2023-24/RPR May 31, 2023

The Manager - Listing
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Capital Market – Listing
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra - Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051.

Dear Sir,

Re: Intimation of Loss of Original Share Certificates under Reg 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This is to inform you about the loss of original share certificate, as mentioned below, for 50 shares held in our company by Mr. G Parthasarathy

Folio No.	Scrip No(s).	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
00024558	170654	21881555-21881604	50
		Total	50

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Sundaram Finance Limited

P N Srikant Secretary & Compliance Officer









PATULLOS PAT

From

G Parthasarathy Flat no.7, Krishna Apartments 16 A Robertson Lane Mandaveli Chennai 600028

To

The Company Secretary Sundaram Finance Ltd. Chennai 600002

Dear Sir,

Unit: Sundaram Finance Ltd. – Loss/Misplacement of share certificates – Folio No.00024558

3 D MAY 2023

With reference to the above, I would like to inform you that the share certificate no.170654 for 50 shares held by me under the folio no.00024558 was lost/misplaced at my end and hence I would request you to please issue me duplicate share certificate for 50 shares.

Please do the needful.

Thanking you,

(G Parthasarathy)